=7 Playvillage Program

The Playvillage is an area where our younger guests are welcome to explore, play, create, have fun and just be kids.

Parents will be happy to know we have a fully stocked change area ready.
NURSERY: 0-2y.0 | STAR PATROL: 3-4y.0 | RANGER PATROL: 5-7y.o

MAD SCIENCE MONDAY

9:00 am

Open/Free Play

9:30 am  RANGER PATROL: Fishing

9:30 am  STAR PATROL: Sand Castles

10:00 am Snack

10:30 am Trampolines

11:00 am  Craft: Lava Lamps

11:15 am Honey-Bee Ride

11:50 am  Sign-out for lunch

12:00 pm Closed

1:00 pm  Open/Free Play

1:00 pm  Water Play

2:00 pm  Snack

2:15pm  Science: Oobleck

2:45 pm  Leave for Entertainment

3:00 pm  Zoo Tek Animal Show

4:00 pm  Free Play

4:30 pm  Sign-out/Closed

5:30 pm  Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room

6:00 pm  Sign In & Free Play

8:00 pm  Sign-out/Closed

TROPICAL TUESDAY

9:00am  Open/Free Play

9:30 am  RANGER PATROL: Park Games

9:30 am  STAR PATROL: Scavenger Hunt

10:00 am Park Picnic

10:30 am Jeeps

11:00 am  Craft: Grass Skirts

11:15 am Honey-Bee Ride

11:50 am  Sign-out for lunch

12:00 pm Closed

1:00 pm  Open/Free Play

1:00 pm  Water Play

2:30 pm  Snack

2:45 pm  Leave for Entertainment

3:00 pm  Busy Bee Keeping Show

4:00 pm  Free Play

4:30 pm  Sign-out/Closed

5:30 om  Early Kid’s Buffet - Dining Room

6:00 pm  Sign In & Kid’s Night Out

8:00 pm  Sign-out/Closed
WHIMSICAL WEDNESDAY

9:00am  Open/Free Play

9:30 am  RANGER PATROL: Fishing

9:30 am  STAR PATROL: Circle Games

10:00 am Snack

10:30 am Trampolines

11:00 am Craft: Blow Painting

11:15am Horse Drawn Wagon Ride

11:50 am  Sign-out for lunch

12:00 pm Closed

1:00 pm  Open/Free Play

1:00 pm  Water Play

2:45 pm  Change out of swim wear/
Snack

3:00 pm  Science: Elephant Toothpaste

3:30 pm  Free Play

4:30 pm  Sign-out/Closed

5:30 om  Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room

6:00 pm  Sign In & Movie Night

8:00 pm  Sign-out/Closed

THEATRE THURSDAY

9:00 am  Open/Free Play

9:30 am  RANGER PATROL: Nature
Walk

9:30 am  STAR PATROL: Superhero
School

10:00 am Snack

10:30 am Jeeps

11:15 am  Craft: Mystery Craft

11:25 am Honey-Bee Ride

11:50 am  Sign-out for lunch

12:00 pm Closed

1:00 pm  Open/Free Play

1:00 pm  Water Play

2:30 pm  Snack

2:45 pm  Leave for Entertainment

3:00 pm  Speaking of Wildlife Show

4:00 pm  Free Play

4:30 pm  Sign-out/ Closed

5:30 om  Early Kid’s Buffet - Dining Room

6:00 pm  Sign In & Free Play

8:00 pm  Sign-out/Closed

FUN-FILLED FRIDAY

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm

Open/Free Play

RANGER PATROL: Dino Dig
STAR PATROL: Sand Castles
Snack

Trampolines

Craft: Sensory Bag
Honey-Bee Ride

Sign-out for lunch

Closed

Open/Free Play

Water Play
Snack

Science: Make a Rainbow

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 om
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

11:15 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 om
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Leave for Entertainment
Busy Bee Keeping Show
Free Play

Sign-out/ Closed

Early Kid’s Buffet - Dining Room

Sign In & Free Play
Sign-out/ Closed

Open/ Free Play
RANGER PATROL: Bug Hunt

STAR PATROL: Scavenger
Hunt

Snack
Jeeps

Craft: Sheriff Badge &
Cowboy Boots

Pony Rides

Sign-out for lunch
Closed

Open/ Free Play
Water Play

Snack

Leave for Entertainment
Birds of Prey Show

Free Play

Sign-out/ Closed

Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room

Sign In & Movie Night
Sign-out/ Closed

SEE YOU LATER SUNDAY

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:30 om
8:00 pm

Open/ Free Play

RANGER PATROL: Fishing
STAR PATROL: Circle Games
Snack

Trampoline

Craft: Whales

Free Play

Sign-out for lunch

Closed for Afternoon

Sign In & Free Play

Early Kid’s Buffet - Dining Room
Sign-out/ Closed



