# Ages 0-7 Playvillage Program

The Playvillage is an area where our younger guests are welcome to explore, play, create, have fun and just be kids.

Parents will be happy to know we have a fully stocked change area ready.

#### NURSERY: 0-2y.o | STAR PATROL: 3-4y.o | RANGER PATROL: 5-7y.o

<b>MAD SCIENCE MONDAY</b>	
9:00 am	Open/Free Play
9:30 am	RANGER PATROL: Fishing
9:30 am	STAR PATROL: Sand Castles
10:00 am	Snack
10:30 am	Trampolines
11:00 am	Craft: Lava Lamps
11:15 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:00 pm	Water Play
2:00 pm	Snack
2:15 pm	Science: Oobleck
2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Zoo Tek Animal Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
5:30 pm	Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room
6:00 pm	Sign In & Free Play
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed
TROPICAL THESDAY	

## TROPICAL TUESDAY

9:00 am	Open/Free Play
9:30 am	RANGER PATROL: Park Games
9:30 am	STAR PATROL: Scavenger Hunt
10:00 am	Park Picnic
10:30 am	Jeeps
11:00 am	Craft: Grass Skirts
11:15 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:00 pm	Water Play
2:30 pm	Snack
2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Busy Bee Keeping Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
5:30 om	Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room
6:00 pm	Sign In & Kid's Night Out
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

## WHIMSICAL WEDNESDAY

9:00 am	Open/Free Play
9:30 am	RANGER PATROL: Fishing
9:30 am	STAR PATROL: Circle Games
10:00 am	Snack
10:30 am	Trampolines

11:00 am	Craft: Blow Painting
11:15 am	Horse Drawn Wagon Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:00 pm	Water Play
2:45 pm	Change out of swim wear/
	Snack
3:00 pm	Science: Elephant Toothpaste
3:30 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
5:30 om	Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room
6:00 pm	Sign In & Movie Night
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed
THEATDE THIIDCDAY	

#### THEATRE THURSDAY

Open/Free Play

Walk

**RANGER PATROL: Nature** 

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:30 am	STAR PATROL: Superhero
	School
10:00 am	Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps
11:15 am	Craft: Mystery Craft
11:25 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:00 pm	Water Play
1:00 pm 2:30 pm	Water Play Snack
•	
2:30 pm	Snack
2:30 pm 2:45 pm	Snack Leave for Entertainment
2:30 pm 2:45 pm 3:00 pm	Snack Leave for Entertainment Speaking of Wildlife Show
2:30 pm 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm	Snack Leave for Entertainment Speaking of Wildlife Show Free Play
2:30 pm 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm	Snack Leave for Entertainment Speaking of Wildlife Show Free Play Sign-out/Closed

### **FUN-FILLED FRIDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play
9:30 am	RANGER PATROL: Dino Dig
9:30am	STAR PATROL: Sand Castles
10:00 am	Snack
10:30 am	Trampolines
11:00 am	Craft: Sensory Bag
11:15 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:00 pm	Water Play
2:15 pm	Snack
2:30 pm	Science: Make a Rainbow

2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Busy Bee Keeping Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
5:30 om	Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room
6:00 pm	Sign In & Free Play
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

## **SADDLE UP SATURDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play
9:30 am	RANGER PATROL: Bug Hunt
9:30am	STAR PATROL: Scavenger Hunt
10:00 am	Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps
11:00 am	Craft: Sheriff Badge & Cowboy Boots
11:15 am	Pony Rides
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:00 pm	Water Play
2:30 pm	Snack
2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Birds of Prey Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
5:30 om	Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room
6:00 pm	Sign In & Movie Night
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

## **SEE YOU LATER SUNDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play
9:30 am	RANGER PATROL: Fishing
9:30am	STAR PATROL: Circle Games
10:00 am	Snack
10:30 am	Trampoline
11:00 am	Craft: Whales
11:15 am	Free Play
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed for Afternoon
6:00 pm	Sign In & Free Play
5:30 om	Early Kid's Buffet - Dining Room
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed